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Revenue Structure (Unit : MB)
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9M/2020 % 9M/2019 % 2019 % 2018 %
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Stock Data (os/m/2020)

Paid-up (MB.)

Listed share (M)

Par (B)

Market Cap (MB)

Price (B./share)

EPS (B)

YTD

2019

2018

Statistics (06/11/2020)

SAAM (x)

RESOURC - mai (x)

RESOURC - SET (x)

mai (x)

SET (x)

150.00 150.00 150.00
300.00 300.00 -
050 050 -
303.00 306.00 -
101 102 -
0.09 0.06 0.07
P/E P/BV Div.Yield
1513 102 743
10.66 117 156
3182 137 420
3414 170 260

2179

144

Shareholder Structure (vos/2020)
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Financial Ratios

ROE (%)

ROA (%)

D/E (x)

GP Margin (%)

EBIT Margin (%)

NP Margin (%)

396
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(34.4%)
3ua (237%)

9M/2020 9M/2019 2019 2018
875 576 563 -
624 370 613 -
042 039 038 050
7356 7378 7350 7122
49.89 3415 3533 3312
36.93 2152 2257 2117


http://www.saam.co.th/

Business Plan
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Investment Highlight
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Risk Factor
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Capital Structure

(Unit : MB)

9M/2019 2019 2018

9M/2020
Current Liabilities 2643
Non-Current Liabilities 9548
Shareholders’ Equity 29349

Company Structure
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